
90 SAN FRANCISCO

Main 5447 Giesting J B, Mgr Herring-Hall
Marvin Safe Co 605 Mkt

West 1371
Black 5048
Howard 2960
Jessie 3141
Clay 900
Green 61

East 1292
Montgy 1250
Clay 162
Church 6312

East 59

Capp 2003
Grove 12
Priv.Ex. 90

Page 539
Main 603

Blue
Geary
Black
Grove
Church
Red
East
West
Page
Bush
East

Bush

Red
East

816
816
6434
281

5051
4385
4580
4516
715
112

9206

112

4206
448

Main 3390

Scott 1667
Folsom 2961

Fell
John

720
6156

Pacific 78
Main 3682

Black 5088
Main 931

East 3085
Main 1933

Page 2222
Page 1037
East 3071
James 6066

Page 7806
East 3594
Church 7059
East 2157
Montgy 1279
Bush 181

Scott 3824
Black 6993
Scott 739
Red 5984
East 3165
East 4608
Folsom 934

Capp 7191
Park 521
Geary 536
Capp 1189

Main 1972
East 9261
East 4660
Grace 4032

Scott 2571

Geary 1522
Scott 1998
James 3431

Montg'y 878
Capp 6374
")hn 3151Jor

Giesting Joseph G, r 1928 Pine
Gifford H L, Photogr 374 Sutter
Gift Mrs EI,r 1022 Mission
Gift & Townsend, Grocers 38— 6th
Gigerich A J, r 33 Stanley PI
Gigerich & Callahan, Saloon 298

2d
Gigier V, r 824 Ellis
Gihon & Son, Engravers 220 Sutter
Gilbart Al J, Grocer 1433 Dupont
Gilbert Bros, Expressmen 822 Vi

Shotwell
Gilbert Carleton, Hotel Nordhoff

939 Bush
Gilbert Caroline, Grocer 3601 Army
Gilbert Cooper K W, r 251 Fredk
Gilbert E A, Master Car Bldr So

Pac Co Mer Ex Bldg
Gilbert Mrs F, r 909 Haight
Gilbert Frank L, Surety Bonds

Union Tr Bldg
Gilbert Geo J, Liquors 3346— 24th
Gilbert Mrs H M, r 1805a Eddy
Gilbert House, 824 Mtgy
Gilbert J D, r 851 Page
Gilbert John M, r 981 Dolores
Gilbert Leo, Shoes 610 Kearny
Same, r 1847 Larkin
Gilbert L M, r 1979 Eddy
Gilbert Mrs M, r 1006 Haight
Gilbert Publishing Co, Rialto Bldg
Gilbert T A, The Audubon 1105

Hyde
Gilbert W B, Gilbert Pubg Co Ri-

alto Bldg
Gilbert Wm L Clock Co, 220 Sutter
Gilbert & Stoll, Union Sq Transfer

& Storage Co 604 Van Ness
Gilbert & Wallace, Sails ft Awnings

317 Davis
Gilberts Mrs C, r 1822 O'Parl
Gilborson Chas, Grocer 535 Ste-

venson
Gilbreath Mrs N, r 806 MrAll
Gilchrist Jas, Carpenter ft Bldr 63

Union Sq Av
Gilchrist Jas, r 146— 21st Av
Gildea J J & Co, Clothiers & Out-

fitters 52 Ellis

Gildea P J, r 168 South Pk
Gilderman Edward, Mgr Theo Gier

Co 116 Battery
Gildmacher D, r 102Q Van Ness
Gildmacher Saddlery Co Inc. Har-

ness & Saddlery 249— 3d
Giles Mrs C F, r 11 13 McAll
Giles Oren A, r 131 Buchanan
Gilhooly Mrs E, r 820 O'Farl
Gilhuly Jas H, Pac Coast Sales Agt

421 Mkt
Gilkyson Mrs J W, r 724— 14th
Gill Bros, Liquors 447 O'Farl
Gill Harold T, r 222 S Carlos
Gill I N, r 1011 Cal
Gill John, Grocer 32 Silver
Gill John A, Frt Agt N Y Central

Lines 637 Mkt
Gill Mrs Jno A, r 1573 Grove
Gill Dr J R, r 902 Powell
Gill Mrs K, r 3011 Laguna
Gill Maude, r 1114 Sac
Gill Stephen A, Grocer 1200 Pac
Gill Stephen A, r 1136 Pac
Gill W H & Son, Plumbers 1173

Mission
Gille Mrs H, r 1915 Howard
Gillen E J, r 1912 Page
Gillespie G G, r 1318 Dvisdo
Gillespie Miss H M, r 272a Guer-

rero
Gillespie J P, Agt Sapolio 109 Cal
Gillespie J S, r 631 Van Ness
Gillespie Mrs K, r 1319B Clay
Gillespie Mrs L K, r 351 Lexing-

ton Av
Gillespie Miss Luella, r 2914 Jack

son
Gillespie Mrs Willard.r 1841 Buchn
Gillespie Mrs W J, r 2447 Sutter
Gillespie W W, Welsbach Lights &

Supls 322 Post
GilletPaulB, Saloon 1239 Stkn
Gilley F A, r 830 Church
Gilley F A & Co, Plumbing 521a

Howard

West
Montgy

3043
1508

East 4092

Scott
East
Montgy
West
James
Red

2458
8735
1567
3415
2721
4812

Fell
Capp
Capp
Jessie

1044
2732
2832
967

Main 1884

Capp
Pacific

7152
951

John
East
Main
East
Page
John

3416
3360
195
441
2685
7811

Geary
Main

3045
3131

Main 3131

Page
East
West
Scott
Geary
South
East

1669
2152
1816
1538
1183
462
9236

Church 2854

Red 6967

Church
Main

6457
1098

Jessie
Fell
West
West
Black

842
6121
1033
410
421

Church 4135
Black 6651
Montg'y 650

Capp
Black

6317
6585

Church 4494

James 4691

Fell
Scott
Prlv.Ex
Scott
West

509
401

. 17
3084
3416

Black
Pacific

4234
137

Pacific 1080

Grove
East
Church
Folsom

391
3774
6351
3101

Folsom 3302

Red 5754

Main
Red

1301
6423

Red
Church ?e

4
f!

Black 736

Black
Main

2081
5943

Gillies Mrs LP,i 3000 Pine
Gillies & Barnes, The Aurora 608

Folsom
Gillig J & Son, Carriage & Auto

Trimming 102 G G Av
Gilliland A, r 2019 Brodk
Gilliland Mrs E, r 1782 Union
GilUand Isabel, Milliner 131 Post
Gillingham Mme, r 1816 Pine
Gillis Dan, r 613— 3d
Gillis J S, Encore Saloon 148 New

Mtgy
Gillman Mrs Dr E, r 53 Octavia
Gillmor A, r 237 Precita At
Gillogley J W, r 714 S Jose Ar
Gillogley Peter, Livery 1050 Ken-

tucky
Gillogley R W, Atty C Spreckels

Bldg
Same, r 741 S Jose Av
Gillon Edward E, Hdwe ft Bldrs

Supls 1432 Pt Lobos
Gilmaker Bros, Shoes 114 Grant
Oilman C H, Carpenter 1604 Polk
Oilman C H, Ins 220 Sansome
Gilman G B, r 901 Taylor
Gilman John P, r 212% Stnr
Oilman Samuel W, r 1030 Green-

wich
Gilman Mrs S H, r 577— 3d At
Gilmartin Co Inc, Printers ft

Statnrs 19— 1st
Gilmartin Jas, Mgr Gilmartin Co

Inc 19-lst
Same, r 107 Scott
Gilmartin John T, r 1534 Jackson
Gilmore Mrs C L, r 1614 Lyon
Gilmore Mrs E S, r 1922 Sutter
Gilmore J H, r 2088 Bush
Gilmore M, Livery 168— 13th
Gilmore Mrs M, The Progress 1148

Sutter
Gilmore Mrs M, Grocer 249 Rich-

land
Gilroy Peter F, State OrganixerW O W 850 Mkt
Gilroy Mrs P F, r 296 Jersey
Gilson A G, The West Coast Type-

writing Co Kohl Bldg
Same, r 614 Fkln
Gilson J E, r 473 Page
Gilt Edge Fruit Mkt, 3274 Sac
Gilt Edge Mkt, 3274 Sac
Gimbal Bros, Whsle Confectioners

538 Wash
Gimbal E B, r 745 Guerrero
Gimmel Mrs H, r 912 Greenwich
Gimmel & Ford Co, Display Fixtrs

& Wax Figures 591 Mission
Gimmini H, r 3164— 23d
Gimpel Mrs C, Bon Marche 588

Sutter
Gimpel M C, Paints ft Hdwe 2637

Mkt
Gingg J H, Carpenter ft Bldr 625

Cal
Gingg Mrs M, r 110 Lyon
Ginley Edward, r 327— 6th At
Ginn & Co, Ofo 321 Sansome
Ginnever Mrs Thos, r 1836 Ellis
Ginnever Thos ft Sons, Grocers

1796 Ellis
Ginno J W, Dentist 234 Post
Ginocchio A, Fuel & Feed 1403 Pt

Lobos
Ginocchio A ft Son, Feed 25th At ft

Pt Lobos
Ginty E M, r 758 Ashbury
Giorgi A, Fruit 2125 Polk
Giorgi A, Butcher 4245— 19th
Giovannetti A & Co, Branch New

Electric Meat Mkt, 17 Valencia
Giovannetti R, Golden Palace Mkt

244— 4th
Giovannetti & Son, Comm 137

Wash
Giovannlni Daniel, Fuel 812 Pae
Giovannini & Delfino, Fuel 313

Bway
Giovannoni A, Saloon 407 Pac
Giovannoni A & Co, Fruits 1719

Church
Giovannoni P, Avenne Florist 409

Mtrv Ar
Giovannoni Fiore, r 191 8a Tavlor
Giovannoni ft Pera, Shipg ft Comm

528 Sansome


