

Main	5447	Giesting J B, Mgr Herring-Hall Marvin Safe Co 605 Mkt	West Montgy	3043 1508	Gillies Mrs L P, r 3000 Pine Gillies & Barnes, The Aurora 608 Folsom
West Black	1371 5048	Giesting Joseph G, r 1928 Pine Gifford H L, Photogr 374 Sutter	East	4092	Gillig J & Son, Carriage & Auto Trimming 102 G G Av
Howard	2960	Gift Mrs E T, r 1022 Mission	Scott	2458	Gilliland A, r 2019 Brodk
Jessie	3141	Gift & Townsend, Grocers 38—6th	East	8735	Gilliland Mrs E, r 1782 Union
Clay	900	Gigerich A J, r 33 Stanley Pl	Montgy	1567	Gilliland Isabel, Milliner 131 Post
Green	61	Gigerich & Callahan, Saloon 298 2d	West	3415	Gillingham Mme, r 1816 Pine
East	1292	Gigler V, r 824 Ellis	James	2721	Gillis Dan, r 613—3d
Montgy	1250	Gihon & Son, Engravers 220 Sutter	Red	4812	Gillis J S, Encore Saloon 148 New Mtgy
Clay	162	Gilbart Al J, Grocer 1433 Dupont	Fell	1044	Gillman Mrs Dr E, r 53 Octavia
Church	6312	Gilbert Bros, Expressmen 822½ Shotwell	Capp	2732	Gillmor A, r 237 Precita Av
East	59	Gilbert Carleton, Hotel Nordhoff 939 Bush	Capp	2832	Gillogley J W, r 714 S Jose Av
Capp	2003	Gilbert Caroline, Grocer 3601 Army	Jessie	967	Gillogley Peter, Livery 1050 Kentucky
Grove	12	Gilbert Cooper K W, r 251 Fredk	Main	1884	Gillogley B W, Atty C Spreckels Bldg
Priv.Ex.	90	Gilbert E A, Master Car Bldr So Pac Co Mer Ex Bldg	Capp	7152	Same, r 741 S Jose Av
Page	539	Gilbert Mrs F, r 909 Haight	Pacific	951	Gillon Edward E, Hdwe & Bldrs Supls 1432 Pt Lobos
Main	603	Gilbert Frank L, Surety Bonds Union Tr Bldg	John	3416	Gilmaker Bros, Shoes 114 Grant
Blue	816	Gilbert Geo J, Liquors 3346—24th	East	3360	Gilman C H, Carpenter 1604 Polk
Geary	816	Gilbert Mrs H M, r 1805A Eddy	Main	195	Gilman C H, Ins 220 Sansome
Black	6434	Gilbert House, 824 Mtgy	East	441	Gilman G B, r 901 Taylor
Grove	281	Gilbert J D, r 851 Page	Page	2685	Gilman John P, r 212½ Stnr
Church	5051	Gilbert John M, r 981 Dolores	John	7811	Gilman Samuel W, r 1030 Greenwich
Red	4385	Gilbert Leo, Shoes 610 Kearny	Geary	3045	Gilman Mrs S H, r 577—3d Av
East	4580	Same, r 1847 Larkin	Main	3131	Gilmartin Co Inc, Printers & Statnrs 19—1st
West	4516	Gilbert L M, r 1979 Eddy	Main	3131	Gilmartin Jas, Mgr Gilmartin Co Inc 19—1st
Page	715	Gilbert Mrs M, r 1006 Haight	Page	1669	Same, r 107 Scott
Bush	112	Gilbert Publishing Co, Rialto Bldg	East	2152	Gilmartin John T, r 1534 Jackson
East	9206	Gilbert T A, The Audubon 1105 Hyde	West	1816	Gilmore Mrs C L, r 1614 Lyon
Bush	112	Gilbert W B, Gilbert Pub Co Rialto Bldg	Scott	1538	Gilmore Mrs E S, r 1922 Sutter
Red	4206	Gilbert Wm L Clock Co, 220 Sutter	Geary	1183	Gilmore J H, r 2088 Bush
East	448	Gilbert & Stoll, Union Sq Transfer & Storage Co 604 Van Ness	South	462	Gilmore M, Livery 168—13th
Main	3390	Gilbert & Wallace, Sails & Awnings 317 Davis	East	9236	Gilmore Mrs M, The Progress 1148 Sutter
Scott	1667	Gilberts Mrs C, r 1822 O'Farl	Church	2854	Gilmore Mrs M, Grocer 249 Richmond
Folsom	2961	Gilborson Chas, Grocer 535 Stevenson	Red	6967	Gilroy Peter F, State Organizer W O W 850 Mkt
Fell	720	Gilbreath Mrs N, r 806 McAll	Church	6457	Gilroy Mrs P F, r 296 Jersey
John	6156	Gilchrist Jas, Carpenter & Bldr 63 Union Sq Av	Main	1098	Gilroy A G, The West Coast Typewriting Co Kohl Bldg
Pacific	78	Gilchrist Jas, r 146—21st Av	Jessie	842	Same, r 614 Fkln
Main	3682	Gilchrist J J & Co, Clothiers & Outfitters 52 Ellis	Fell	6121	Gilson J E, r 473 Page
Black	5088	Gildea P J, r 168 South Pk	West	1033	Gilt Edge Fruit Mkt, 3274 Sac
Main	931	Gilderman Edward, Mgr Theo Gier Co 116 Battery	West	410	Gilt Edge Mkt, 3274 Sac
East	3085	Gildmacher D, r 1020 Van Ness	Black	421	Gimbal Bros, Wholesale Confectioners 538 Wash
Main	1933	Gildmacher Saddlery Co Inc, Harness & Saddlery 249—3d	Church	4135	Gimbal E B, r 745 Guerrero
Page	2222	Giles Mrs C F, r 1113 McAll	Black	6651	Gimmel Mrs H, r 912 Greenwich
Page	1037	Giles Oren A, r 131 Buchanan	Montg'y	650	Gimmel & Ford Co, Display Fixtrs & Wax Figures 591 Mission
East	3071	Gilhooley Mrs E, r 820 O'Farl	Capp	6317	Gimmini H, r 3164—23d
James	6066	Gilhuly Jas H, Pac Coast Sales Agt 421 Mkt	Black	6585	Gimpel Mrs C, Bon Marche 588 Sutter
Page	7806	Gilkynson Mrs J W, r 724—14th	Church	4494	Gimpel M C, Paints & Hdwe 2637 Mkt
East	3594	Gill Bros, Liquors 447 O'Farl	James	4691	Gingg J H, Carpenter & Bldr 625 Cal
Church	7059	Gill Harold T, r 222 S Carlos	Fell	509	Gingg Mrs M, r 110 Lyon
East	2157	Gill I N, r 1011 Cal	Scott	401	Ginley Edward, r 327—6th Av
Montgy	1279	Gill John, Grocer 32 Silver	Priv.Ex.	17	Ginn & Co, Ofc 321 Sansome
Bush	181	Gill John A, Frt Agt N Y Central Lines 637 Mkt	Scott	3084	Ginnever Mrs Thos, r 1836 Ellis
Scott	3824	Gill Mrs Jno A, r 1573 Grove	West	3416	Ginnever Thos & Sons, Grocers 1796 Ellis
Black	6993	Gill Dr J R, r 902 Powell	Black	4234	Ginno J W, Dentist 234 Post
Scott	739	Gill Mrs K, r 3011 Laguna	Pacific	137	Ginocchio A, Fuel & Feed 1403 Pt Lobos
Red	5984	Gill Maude, r 1114 Sac	Pacific	1080	Ginocchio A & Son, Feed 25th Av & Pt Lobos
East	3165	Gill Stephen A, Grocer 1200 Pac	Grove	391	Ginty E M, r 758 Ashbury
East	4608	Gill Stephen A, r 1136 Pac	East	3774	Giorgi A, Fruit 2125 Polk
Folsom	934	Gill W H & Son, Plumbers 1173 Mission	Church	6351	Giorgi A, Butcher 4245—19th
Capp	7191	Gille Mrs H, r 1915 Howard	Folsom	3101	Giovannetti A & Co, Branch New Electric Meat Mkt, 17 Valencia
Park	521	Gillen E J, r 1912 Page	Folsom	3302	Giovannetti R, Golden Palace Mkt 244—4th
Geary	536	Gillespie G G, r 1318 Divsdo	Red	5754	Giovannetti & Son, Comm 127 Wash
Capp	1189	Gillespie Miss H M, r 272A Guerrero	Main	1301	Giovannini Daniel, Fuel 812 Pac
Main	1972	Gillespie J P, Agt Sapolio 109 Cal	Red	6423	Giovannini & Delfino, Fuel 313 Bway
East	9261	Gillespie J S, r 631 Van Ness	Red	6438	Giovannoni A, Saloon 407 Pac
East	4660	Gillespie Mrs K, r 1319B Clay	Church	1625	Giovannoni A & Co, Fruits 1710 Church
Grace	4032	Gillespie Mrs L K, r 351 Lexington Av	Black	736	Giovannoni F, Avenue Florist 409 Mtgy Av
Scott	2571	Gillespie Miss Luella, r 2914 Jackson	Black	2081	Giovannoni Fiore, r 1918A Taylor
Geary	1522	Gillespie Mrs Willard, r 1841 Buchn	Main	5943	Giovannoni & Pera, Shipp & Comm 528 Sansome
Scott	1998	Gillespie Mrs W J, r 2447 Sutter			
James	3431	Gillespie W W, Welsbach Lights & Supls 322 Post			
Montg'y	878	Gillet Paul E, Saloon 1239 Stkn			
Capp	6374	Gilley F A, r 830 Church			
John	3151	Gilley F A & Co, Plumbing 521A Howard			